

Starburst recipients - consent request

I am sure you are aware of the forth coming changes to data protection. GDPR takes effect from 25th May 2018. In view of these changes we are required to ask for your consent to continue sending you information about Frontline Partnership and the various activities we run.

Our lawful basis for processing your data is consent.

If you would like to continue to receive the 'Community Works' newsletter and notification of upcoming events, please email Frontline Partnership giving consent for us to use your data. Please email Jackie Preston – jackie@frontlinepartnership.org

Frontline Partnership will only use your data to share the newsletter and notice of upcoming events with you.

Frontline Partnership will not share your data with any third parties.

Frontline Partnership will store your data on a secure site which uses encrypted passwords.

If in the future, you wish to have your data deleted or to know what data Frontline Partnership holds about you, please contact us via email and we will delete your information or forward details of the information we hold to you - enquiries@frontlinepartnership.org

Our privacy notice will be available from 25th May 2018 via a link on our website - www.frontlinepartnership.org

Company No. 4503616

Charity No. 1099813